
DocuSign Envelope ID: 4EADDCE3-FB1C-4094-8827-C91234503F14 

•w •• 
Contract Modification Document 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin County Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972-548-4165 

Vendor: Complete Supply, Inc. Contract No. 2021-345 
1624 W Crosby #144 Contract: 

-=-~--,--""=,------,---
Detergents and Dispensers for 

Carrollton, TX 75006 Laundry and Kitchen 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT 
1. Renew contract for the period of February 28, 2024 through February 27, 2025 
2. Remove from contract: 

Line 7 ALT1 Pot & Pan SHAMROCK/1X4#1-41b1918 loads 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in 
writing signed by both parties. 

Change Order No. 2 has been accepted and authorized on 02/12/2024 by authority of Collin County Commissioners 
Court by Court Order No. 2024-141-02-12 , to be effective on 02/28/2024 . 

ACCEPTED BY: 

SIG~ 

PAIGE BAHGAI I 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: 

DATE: 
GENERAL MANAGER 
1/8/2024 

~DocuSigned by: 

L~~6.rs~i 
SIGNATURE 

Michelle Charnoski. NIGP-CPP. CPPB 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: 

DATE: 

PURCHASING AGENT 
2/13/2024 



DocuSign Envelope ID: 4EADDCE3-FB1C-4094-8827-C91234503F14 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION 

Awarded by Court Order No. 2022-206-02-28 

Renewal No. 
Renewal No. 
Renewal No. 

1 Court Order No. -----2 Court Order No. -----Court Order No. -----
Change Order No. 1 Court Order No. -----Change Order No. 2 Court Order No. 
Change Order No. Court Order No. 

2023-156-02-27 
2024-141-02-12 

2023-156-02-27 Summary Renew/Price Redetermination 
2024-141-02-12 Summary Renew/Remove contract lines 

Summary -------- -------------

2 


